
CLASSEMENT FEMININ DU 10 KM D' AMIENS METROPOLE 4 S AISONS 18/10/2009
dossard

1 38.58 FREVILLE VALERIE SE F 1970 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 339 A 70
2 39.28 THERY ROXANE CA F 1993 ALBERT MAAC 80 TERTRY 387 A 78
3 41.24 CARDON VERONIQUE V1 F 1964 ARRAS RC 62 ARRAS 653 A 108
4 42.09 DUPONT FABIOLA SE F 1975 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 14 B 9
5 42.44 LAMBERT CONSTANCE SE F 1983 TOUQUET OA 62 250 A 116
6 45.23 CARPENTIER ELODIE SE F 1978 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 61 B 54
7 45.54 RAMET MYLENE CA F 1993 TOUQUET OA 62 256 A 120
8 46.04 GOLFIERI CLAUDINE V1 F 1963 60 MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY 6 B 62
9 46.24 CHEVALLIER LUDIVINE SE F 1983 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 BEAUVAIS 171 B 72

10 46.33 GRARDEL EMELINE SE F 1978 80 AMIENS 93 B 76
11 46.49 BARBIER CORINNE V1 F 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 DOULLENS 54 B 86
12 46.55 VAQUEZ-CHOQUET ISABELLE V1 F 1963 ABBEVILLE SC 80 WANEL 165 B 90
13 46.58 HUANT LEPINE ANNIE V2 F 1957 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 57 B 94
14 47.06 MASCRE CELINE V1 F 1969 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 63 B 95
15 47.37 FERON SEVERINE SE F 1981 CORBIE RC 80 DAOURS 94 B 105
16 47.40 MACQUET MARYLAINE V1 F 1969 ALBERT MAAC 80 MEAULTE 149 B 106
17 47.43 PICOURT SABINE SE F 1978 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 118 B 107
18 47.55 CAVENEL BEATRICE V3 F 1948 CORBIE RC 80 NESLE 100 B 110
19 48.00 DESMAREST ISABELLE V1 F 1960 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 136 B 112
20 48.02ANDRIEUX DESSAINT EVELYNE V2 F 1958AMIENS CHEMINOTS US80 AMIENS 399 B 114
21 48.03 SCRIBE MELANIE SE F 1977 CORBIE RC 80 BEHENCOURT 104 B 116
22 48.26 CAPART MARYSE V2 F 1954 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 123 B 123
23 48.27 SOUFFLET VALERIE V1 F 1969 ALBERT MAAC 80 ALBERT 234 B 125
24 48.30 VIVIEN CHRISTELLE V1 F 1968 TOUQUET OA 62 255 B 126
25 48.31 DHAINAUT SANDRINE V1 F 1965 VAL DE SOMME 80 SALOUEL 103 B 127
26 48.38 BLIEUX CATHERINE V2 F 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 REVELLES 75 B 129
27 48.39 CALLEBERT ALINE V2 F 1957 80 SAINS EN AMIENOIS 700 B 130
28 49.06 AUBRY ANNE V1 F 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 65 B 141
29 49.08 LENGLET STEPHANIE SE F 1976 VAL DE SOMME 80 POIX DE PICARDIE 131 B 142
30 49.10 GREMONT SOPHIE SE F 1974 TOUQUET OA 62 STELLA PLAGE 177 B 145
31 49.18 FIOLET BEATRICE V1 F 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 BOVES 89 B 147
32 49.25 DEBOISHEBERT VIRGINIE SE F 1976 60 BEAUVAIS 204 B 152
33 49.39 KIENZEL DELPHINE SE F 1972 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 265 B 155
34 49.45 VERMUNT CORINNE V1 F 1967 VARENNES US 80 AUTHIE 139 B 156
35 49.51 PIRES ROBALO MARIE V2 F 1959 ESPRIT RUN 80 LA CHAUSSEE TIRANCOURT 113 B 158
36 49.55 ROUSSEAU LAURIE SE F 1983 80 CHAULNES 108 B 159
37 49.56 NOURRY BEATRICE SE F 1972 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT SAUVEUR 133 B 160
38 49.57 DELAYEN CAROLE SE F 1971 PICQUIGNY RC 80 LA CHAUSSEE TIRANCOURT 121 B 161
39 50.00 COCQUERELLE VALERIE V1 F 1966 VAL DE SOMME 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 72 B 163
40 50.03 DHAENENS CHRISTINE V2 F 1952 80 LA FALOISE 699 B 165
41 50.12 SIMIONI CLAUDE V2 F 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 78 B 166
42 50.20 ISEBE BRIGITTE V2 F 1957 80 AMIENS 293 B 168
43 50.21 CAGNARD MARTINE V2 F 1955 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 98 B 170
44 50.25 DRANSART CORINNE V1 F 1963 80 GRATIBUS 120 B 171
45 51.12 DELAMOTTE FANNY SE F 1981 80 MONTDIDIER 122 B 177
46 51.30 DENIAU NADINE V2 F 1953 CHANTILLY US 60 CROUY EN THELLE 111 B 179
47 51.33 FORTES-NEVES MARIA V2 F 1958 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 241 B 180
48 51.35 PERLERIN MARIE-JOSEPHE V3 F 1946 80 AMIENS 124 B 181
49 51.43 GODICHAUD CELINE SE F 1975 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 172 B 184
50 51.47 BEAUDELAIN DELPHINE SE F 1974 ABBEVILLE SC 80 YONVAL 191 B 188
51 52.19 LOBBE CLAIRE V2 F 1954 80 CHAUSSOY EPAGNY 685 B 193
52 52.35 HERTOUT FRANCOISE V1 F 1967 GRIMPEURS TROPHEE 80 MONTDIDIER 286 B 197
53 52.38 TINTILLIER SYLVIE V1 F 1968 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 127 B 198
54 53.10 DELCROS CHRISTELLE V1 F 1968 80 RIVERY 297 B 204
55 53.14 DUPONT VIRGINIE SE F 1978 PINEL P ASCH 80 LE BOSQUEL 211 B 206
56 53.26 VERDEZ MICHELE V2 F 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 VAUX EN AMIENOIS 263 B 208
57 53.31 GODEFROY NADINE V2 F 1953 80 AMIENS 294 B 209
58 53.36 ALLART FABIENNE V1 F 1969 80 AMIENS 197 B 210
59 53.44 RICOURT BERANGERE SE F 1979 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 179 B 211
60 53.45 LEPERE ISABELLE V1 F 1965 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 138 B 212
61 53.46 TELLIER COLETTE V3 F 1946 ESPRIT RUN 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 116 B 213
62 53.56 BOULANGER SYLVIE SE F 1976 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 170 B 214
63 54.05 REMBUR VIRGINIE V1 F 1964 TOUQUET OA 62 252 B 216
64 54.14 DOGMONT LUDIVINE SE F 1974 80 FIEFFES MONTRELET 278 B 218
65 54.22 ROUSSEL HELENE V2 F 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 146 B 219
66 54.29 BURETTE CLAIRE SE F 1985 AMIENS CHU 80 RIVERY 141 B 221
67 54.39 TOMAS CATHY SE F 1972 80 LA CHAUSSEE TIRANCOURT 690 B 222
68 54.42 BRANCHE SOPHIE V1 F 1960 AMIENS CHU 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 137 B 224
69 54.46 BELLIER PATRICIA V1 F 1962 80 LA NEUVILLE SIRE BERNARD 2 B 225
70 55.00 SUEUR VALERIE V1 F 1968 80 BACOUEL SUR SELLE 225 B 227
71 55.00 OUTURQUIN SOPHIE SE F 1973 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 189 B 228
72 55.05 BEAURIN DELPHINE SE F 1970 VILLERS C 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 196 B 229
73 55.34 GIGNON MELANIE SE F 1979 80 AMIENS 143 B 230
74 55.46 DELACOURT VERONIQUE V1 F 1964 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 168 B 234
75 55.57 ELFORDY AUDREY SE F 1981 80 AMIENS 212 B 235
76 56.22 LIBRAIRE GHISLAINE V3 F 1948 UNITHER RUP 80 VIGNACOURT 295 B 238
77 56.44 DEMOL REGINE SE F 1972 80 AMIENS 152 B 240
78 56.46 TROUILLET MARYSE V1 F 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 TAISNIL 135 B 241
79 56.50 RAVEL CATHERINE V1 F 1968 ABBEVILLE SC 80 EAUCOURT 169 B 243



80 56.51 PIQUION ELISABETH V1 F 1964 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 176 B 244
81 57.30 MASSE LAURENCE V1 F 1967 ABBEVILLE SC 80 VAUCHELLES LES QUESNOY 178 B 247
82 57.33 MALLARD CLAUDINE V1 F 1962 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 182 B 248
83 57.36 LEROY CELINE 2 SE F 1977 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 664 B 249
84 57.37 CADEAU MYRIAM SE F 1977 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 199 B 250
85 57.50 BOURDON JOSEE V2 F 1955 AMIENS COSCAP 80 AMIENS 148 B 251
86 57.50 CASTEL PATRICIA V2 F 1955 80 LONGUEAU 150 B 252
87 58.05 CORROYEZ JACQUELINE V2 F 1951 80 TAISNIL 694 B 253
88 58.21 DEBLOCK BERENICE ES F 1987 80 AMIENS 298 B 254
89 58.36 DEBRAY MARYSE V2 F 1950 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 291 B 255
90 58.38 TOURNEUR SYLVIANE V2 F 1957 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 28 B 256
91 58.38 MASCRE CHRISTINE V2 F 1956 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 39 B 257
92 58.42 DAOUI BEATRICE SE F 1970 ABBEVILLE SC 80 YONVAL 163 B 258
93 58.47 POMMIER MARIE-FRANCE V1 F 1962 ESPRIT RUN 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 154 B 259
94 59.10 SAINTGEORGE FABIENNE V1 F 1965 ABBEVILLE SC 80 EPAGNETTE 156 B 261
95 59.47 PETIT CHRISTINE V1 F 1961 80 AMIENS 686 B 263
96 60.43 VINCENT AMELIE SE F 1972 80 LAMOTTE BREBIERE 227 B 265
97 60.47 BARREAUX JEANNINE V3 F 1949 80 ALBERT 153 B 266
98 61.11 DIAZ MARIANA SE F 1970 60 BEAUVAIS 207 B 267
99 61.47 SY SYLVIE V1 F 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 OISSY 125 B 268

100 62.12 CORNOTE STEPHANIE SE F 1972 DRUCAT TJ 80 DRUCAT 185 B 269
101 63.20 DE SILANS CAROLINE SE F 1974 VILLERS C 80 FOUILLOY 158 B 274
102 64.03 LEBLEU ANNE-CECILE SE F 1981 60 BEAUVAIS 230 B 275
103 64.16 COULMONT SANDRINE V1 F 1966 DRUCAT TJ 80 DRUCAT 186 B 276
104 64.16 CHEVALIER SOPHIE V1 F 1968 DRUCAT TJ 80 DRUCAT 187 B 277
105 65.34 LARIVIERE LAURENCE V1 F 1960 AMIENS COSCAP 80 FLESSELLES 688 B 279
106 65.55 BEHAGUE CAROLE SE F 1972 80 AMIENS 161 B 280
107 67.20 VIAL ANAIS CA F 1993 HARLY AC 02 HARLY 155 B 281
108 70.07 BEUGNET MARIE-LINE V2 F 1958 80 AMIENS 159 B 282
109 70.28 FRANQUEVILLE VERONIQUE V1 F 1962 AMIENS COSCAP 80 AMIENS 162 B 283

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU 10 KM D' AMIENS METROPOLE 4 S AISONS 18/10/2009

1 32.58 GRAUX JEREMY SE M 1986 AMIENS UC 80 BOVES 701 A 1
2 33.01 CHARLEY FREDERIQUE SE M 1972 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 SAINT MOULINS 383 A 2
3 33.30 ANDRE VALENTIN ES M 1989 TOUQUET OA 62 MERLIMONT 262 A 3
4 33.36 LECOIN DIDIER V1 M 1967 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 MAREUIL CAUBERT 380 A 4
5 33.47 DELEFOLLY BENOIT SE M 1977 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 302 A 5
6 33.50 GUILBERT HERVE V1 M 1963 ARRAS RC 62 WAILLY LES ARRAS 382 A 6
7 33.59 MAGNIER HERVE SE M 1972 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 306 A 7
8 34.09 CARREEL LAURENT 2 V1 M 1968 ABBEVILLE SC 80 LE CROTOY 300 A 8
9 34.13 JOUNIAUX ERIC V1 M 1969 SAINT JUST ATHLE 60 MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY 671 A 9

10 34.16 POIDEVIN ANTOINE SE M 1982 CORBIE RC 80 MOREUIL 379 A 10
11 34.16 ELOPHE STEPHANE V1 M 1967 VAL DE SOMME 80 TERRAMESNIL 303 A 11
12 34.17 THIRARD EMMANUEL V1 M 1968 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 FRANLEU 392 A 12
13 34.18 RAMET BENOIT JU M 1990 TOUQUET OA 62 261 A 13
14 34.32 AZZOPARDI MAXIME ES M 1989 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 SAINT BLIMONT 691 A 14
15 34.41 CAPITAINE JAMES V1 M 1965 MARGNY AC 60 ARMANCOURT 301 A 15
16 34.44 CHARENE YACINE SE M 1981 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 310 A 16
17 34.59 HEUDELEINE GERARD V1 M 1965 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 692 A 17
18 35.01 VAUCHER JEREMY SE M 1982 SAINT VALERY CBS 60 AMIENS 381 A 18
19 35.06 COURTOIS JEREMY ES M 1987 CAMON US 80 AUTHUILLE 679 A 19
20 35.10 QUILLET SEBASTIEN SE M 1976 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 308 A 20
21 35.15 FLEURET CHRISTOPHE V1 M 1967 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 659 A 21
22 35.29 KOENIG STEPHANE V1 M 1968 CAMON US 80 GENTELLES 693 A 22
23 35.29 LEPERE BRUNO V1 M 1964 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 313 A 23
24 35.37 GANNE ANGE V1 M 1960 ALBERT MAAC 80 BEAUMONT HAMEL 678 A 24
25 35.40 GRARDEL SYLVAIN SE M 1978 80 AMIENS 316 A 25
26 35.44 QUILLET DAVID SE M 1979 CAMON US 80 RIVERY 320 A 26
27 35.45 CARDON FRANCK SE M 1981 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 311 A 27
28 35.49 DELRUE PATRICE V1 M 1961 CAMON US 80 CONTAY 305 A 28
29 35.55 ROBILLARD GEOFFREY JU M 1990 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 330 A 29
30 35.56 FREVILLE OLIVIER SE M 1970 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 312 A 30
31 35.57 HARLAY CHRSTOPHER ES M 1988 ESPRIT RUN 80 NESLE 337 A 31
32 36.09 MURAT VINCENT SE M 1978 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 SAINT VALERY SUR SOMME 309 A 32
33 36.19 MARTIN NICOLAS SE M 1982 AMIENS TRIATHLON 80 AMIENS 325 A 33
34 36.24 MASSART FREDERIC SE M 1979 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 AMIENS 384 A 34
35 36.26 HAREL CLEMENT JU M 1990 ESPRIT RUN 80 NAOURS 317 A 35
36 36.29 CHEVAL FABIEN SE M 1977 80 AMIENS 674 A 36
37 36.30 TRANCHARD ALEXANDRE SE M 1980 80 SALOUEL 654 A 37
38 36.31 FERNANDES CHRISTOPHE SE M 1972 ALBERT MAAC 80 MESNIL MARTINSART 672 A 38
39 36.34 JEROME JEAN-MICHEL V1 M 1968 CORBIE RC 80 PONT NOYELLES 667 A 39
40 36.36 BAILLET VINCENT SE M 1976 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 321 A 40
41 36.45 FRITSCH ANDRE V2 M 1956 VERBERIE AS 60 MOYENNEVILLE 376 A 41
42 36.47 WILLER FRANCOIS SE M 1971 TOUQUET OA 62 248 A 42
43 36.57 TOBO GIANNI V1 M 1962 SAINT OUEN DSL 80 BETTENCOURT SAINT OUEN 668 A 43
44 37.01 MOREL YANN SE M 1978 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 LUCHY 326 A 44
45 37.05 SAUVAGE STEPHANE V1 M 1969 ALBERT MAAC 80 MIRAUMONT 314 A 45
46 37.08 REMBUR DANIEL V1 M 1964 TOUQUET OA 62 253 A 46
47 37.41 THUILLART ARNAUD SE M 1979 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 340 A 47
48 37.42 POLLET GUILLAUME SE M 1980 TOUQUET OA 62 246 A 48



49 37.53 BROSSEAU LAURENT V1 M 1962 SEVRE ENTENTE 85 LES EPESSES 369 A 49
50 37.58 FLEURET YVELYN V1 M 1964 CAMON US 80 CAMON 307 A 50
51 38.01 ROYER MICKAEL SE M 1978 TERGNIER ESC 02 CRECY AU MONT 370 A 51
52 38.07 FOVET MICHEL V2 M 1957 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 329 A 52
53 38.13 GAY ERIC V1 M 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 338 A 53
54 38.17 ROHAUT GUILLAUME SE M 1983 AMIENS UC 80 PONT NOYELLE 670 A 54
55 38.18 CORBILLON JACKY SE M 1975 SAINT OUEN DSL 80 AMIENS 315 A 55
56 38.19 VIAL GUILLAUME ES M 1988 SAINT QUENTIN STADE 02 HARLY 323 A 56
57 38.23 BRENIAUX EMMANUEL SE M 1980 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 BEAUVAIS 341 A 57
58 38.28 CABASSA JEAN-ARMEL V1 M 1961 80 AMIENS 359 A 58
59 38.31 DUPONT OLIVIER 2 SE M 1975 80 AMIENS 677 A 59
60 38.35 JOUBERT DANIEL SE M 1978 PICQUIGNY RC 80 SAINT SAUVEUR 348 A 60
61 38.40 KATTOUFI NAJIM CA M 1992 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 358 A 61
62 38.42 CLERY DAVID SE M 1973 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 352 A 62
63 38.44 RAMBURE DOMINIQUE SE M 1974 TOUQUET OA 62 673 A 63
64 38.45 BOITEL CHRYSTOPHE V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 324 A 64
65 38.45 RAYER CHRISTIAN V2 M 1955 CHANTILLY US 60 BLAINCOURT LES PRECY 334 A 65
66 38.46 THERY ANTOINE V1 M 1960 ALBERT MAAC 80 TERTRY 386 A 66
67 38.46 MASSON STEPHANE SE M 1972 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 344 A 67
68 38.53 BUTEUX YANN SE M 1979 SAINT VALERY CBS 80 SEVRES 350 A 68
69 38.57 SOULIER SEBASTIEN SE M 1977 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 361 A 69
70 38.58 FREVILLE VALERIE SE F 1970 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 339 A 70
71 39.04 VIGREUX STEPHANE V1 M 1968 TOUQUET OA 62 258 A 71
72 39.05 BOQUET ALAIN V1 M 1967AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE80 TALMAS 354 A 72
73 39.11 BOIDIN PIERRE V1 M 1966 PICQUIGNY RC 80 CLAIRY SAULCHOIX 396 A 73
74 39.12 ERRARD CHRISTOPHE V1 M 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 DREUIL LES AMIENS 353 A 74
75 39.14 GOUIN DANIEL V2 M 1953 CAMON US 80 CAMON 328 A 75
76 39.18 VILLENEUVE CYRIL SE M 1979 TOUQUET OA 62 247 A 76
77 39.27 DUFOUR MAXENCE ES M 1988 AMIENS UC 80 655 A 77
78 39.28 THERY ROXANE CA F 1993 ALBERT MAAC 80 TERTRY 387 A 78
79 39.29 LERMIGNY JACQUES V1 M 1969 SAINT QUENTIN ASPTT 02 SAINT QUENTIN 343 A 79
80 39.32 PATTE ANDRE V1 M 1968 FREVENT OC 80 DOULLENS 689 A 80
81 39.36 MACQUET SAMUEL V1 M 1965 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 322 A 81
82 39.48 HAMADI M'AHMED V2 M 1959 MARSEILLE SCPA 13 251 A 82
83 39.50 LARTIQUE PASCAL V1 M 1961 AMIENS ESCL 80 NAOURS 345 A 83
84 39.56 SENECHAL ROBERT V1 M 1969 CAMON US 80 CAMON 401 A 84
85 39.57 BOUTILLIER JEAN-PHILIPPE V1 M 1966 ESPRIT RUN 80 VERS SUR SELLE 364 A 85
86 40.00 GUERLE HERVE V2 M 1958 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 336 A 86
87 40.08 LERAILLEZ ERIC SE M 1970 80 BOUZINCOURT 346 A 87
88 40.12 MONNOT PHILIPPE V2 M 1957 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 318 A 88
89 40.18 PADE STEPHANE SE M 1975 80 CANDAS 331 A 89
90 40.31 RAQUET GAUTHIER SE M 1976 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 375 A 90
91 40.33 POLLARD ANDRE V1 M 1963 80 CAGNY 393 A 91
92 40.37 NEBLING VINCENT SE M 1971 80 FLESSELLES 676 A 92
93 40.38 PECOURT JEAN-MICHEL V2 M 1958 CAMON US 80 PUCHEVILLERS 332 A 93
94 40.39 SIRJACOBS PIERRE SE M 1983 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 245 A 94
95 40.39 ELHAMDAOUI MOSTAPHA V1 M 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 356 A 95
96 40.40 KELLER BASTIEN SE M 1975 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 367 A 96
97 40.41 HOULLIER JEROME SE M 1975 ESPRIT RUN 80 BRIQUEMESNIL 391 A 97
98 40.44 BARBIEUX ALAIN V1 M 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 335 A 98
99 40.44 BARBIER JACQUES V2 M 1958 VAL DE SOMME 80 DOULLENS 3 A 99

100 40.48 CARETTE JEAN-PHILIPPE V2 M 1958 FLESSELLES FOULEES 80 VIGNACOURT 675 A 100
101 40.56 CARTIER ALEXANDRE SE M 1980 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 BEAUVAIS 389 A 101
102 41.06 RAVEL PATRICK V1 M 1969 ABBEVILLE SC 80 EAUCOURT SUR SOMME 347 A 102
103 41.06 GAVELLE ANICET V3 M 1947 VAL DE SOMME 80 DEUIL LA BARRE 349 A 103
104 41.11 GAYE OLIVIER SE M 1979 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 374 A 104
105 41.12 DEMOL LUDOVIC SE M 1972 80 AMIENS 368 A 105
106 41.16 LONGER JEAN-FRANCOIS V1 M 1960 ABBEVILLE SC 80 SAINT MAXENT 360 A 106
107 41.21 DUHAYON HERVE V1 M 1966 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 366 A 107
108 41.24 CARDON VERONIQUE V1 F 1964 ARRAS RC 62 ARRAS 653 A 108
109 41.31 RODRIGUES DIAMANTINO V3 M 1944 VAL DE SOMME 80 GUIGNEMICOURT 357 A 109
110 41.32 DELATTRE EMMANUEL V2 M 1951 ESPRIT RUN 80 GUIGNEMICOURT 373 A 110
111 41.49 KADDECHE ABDELKRIM V3 M 1947 80 AMIENS 319 A 111
112 41.49 PRUDHOMME ERIC SE M 1972 CAMON US 80 PONT DE METZ 388 A 112
113 41.53 CHEVALLIER SERGE V2 M 1956 CREPICORDIEN JC 60 378 A 113
114 42.00 PREVOTEAU VINCENT SE M 1972 PINEL P ASCH 80 AMIENS CEDEX 1 67 B 1
115 42.00 DUBOILLE PHILIPPE V1 M 1962 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 236 B 2
116 42.00 BULANT CHRISTOPHE V1 M 1966 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 16 B 3
117 42.00 LAGACHE STEPHANE V1 M 1969 ESPRIT RUN 80 CAMON 233 B 4
118 42.00 DAMAY OLIVIER V2 M 1956 VAL DE SOMME 80 HANGEST EN SANTERRE 283 B 5
119 42.00 NEVEU FREDERIC SE M 1970AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE80 QUEVAUVILLERS 2820 B 6
120 42.01 VARLET JACKY V2 M 1959 CAMON US 80 CAMON 27 B 7
121 42.06 BOQUET BRUNO V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 RUBEMPRE 17 B 8
122 42.09 DUPONT FABIOLA SE F 1975 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 14 B 9
123 42.10 FOSSIER STEPHANE V1 M 1969 CAMON US 80 ALLONVILLE 333 A 114
124 42.13 JOLY FREDDY SE M 1971AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE80 PIERREGOT 232 B 10
125 42.16 ANDRE STEPHANE SE M 1973 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 33 B 11
126 42.22 FRAZIER WILLY V1 M 1969 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT SAUFLIEU 26 B 12
127 42.30 LEBESGUE BRUNO V1 M 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 362 A 115
128 42.32 CARDON JEAN-CLAUDE V2 M 1955 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 183 B 13
129 42.35 BLAIRE MICKAEL SE M 1980 PICQUIGNY RC 80 FLIXECOURT 20 B 14



130 42.36 NICOLAS CHRISTIAN V2 M 1953 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 25 B 15
131 42.43 FIQUET JEAN-CLAUDE V1 M 1961 AMIENS COSCAP 80 NAOURS 34 B 16
132 42.43 THEVENET PATRICK V2 M 1958 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 363 B 17
133 42.44 LAMBERT CONSTANCE SE F 1983 TOUQUET OA 62 250 A 116
134 42.44 CROIZE JACQUES V1 M 1966 CAMON US 80 ALLONVILLE 19 B 18
135 42.50 LELONG GILBERT V2 M 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 4 B 19
136 42.51 LEPERE ALEXANDRE CA M 1993 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 1 B 20
137 43.12 TOURNEUR CHRISTIAN V2 M 1956 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 181 B 21
138 43.14 FOLIN ARNAUD SE M 1977 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 85 B 22
139 43.14 DARRAS THIERRY V1 M 1969 ALBERT MAAC 80 BECORDEL 284 B 23
140 43.17 SAVARY ALAIN V2 M 1950 AMIENS ESCL 80 PUCHEVILLERS 21 B 24
141 43.23 SARAZIN JEAN-PIERRE V3 M 1949 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 9 B 25
142 43.27 BASTONNIER CHRISTIAN V1 M 1960 SAINT OUEN DSL 80 VILLE LE MARCLET 696 B 26
143 43.31 DAMIENS DOMINIQUE V2 M 1956 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 424 A 117
144 43.32 SOURDAIN RAPHAEL V1 M 1968 62 MORVAL 267 B 27
145 43.32 SORIANI PHILIPPE SE M 1972 80 ABBEVILLE 88 B 28
146 43.42 CORSELLE LAURENT V1 M 1967 80 AMIENS 231 B 29
147 43.44 DELAFOSSE CHRISTIAN 2 V3 M 1946 AMIENS COSCAP 80 DREUIL LES AMIENS 35 B 30
148 43.51 SOUFFLET SEBASTIEN SE M 1974 80 MAILLY MAILLET 62 B 31
149 43.51 PIC STEPHANE SE M 1972 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT LEGER LES DOMART 403 B 32
150 44.03 LADENT SEBASTIEN SE M 1972 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 4270 B 33
151 44.14 BEAURIN DIDIER V1 M 1967 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT OUEN 8 B 34
152 44.15 SEGUIN JEAN-LUC V1 M 1966 80 VAUX EN AMIENOIS 288 B 35
153 44.16 JOLY JEAN-PIERRE V2 M 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 POULAINVILLE 32 A 118
154 44.16 PHILIS JACQUES V2 M 1953 TOUQUET OA 62 249 B 36
155 44.24 BOUCHER DENIS V1 M 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 LE MEILLARD 53 B 37
156 44.28 DAMIENS DOMINIQUE V2 M 1956 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 42400 B 38
157 44.30 VERMUNT JEAN-MARC V1 M 1966 VARENNES US 80 AUTHIE 64 B 39
158 44.31 FLAUTRE VINCENT V1 M 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 60 B 40
159 44.32 PIERRET LAURENT SE M 1972 80 AMIENS 220 B 41
160 44.33 PHILIPPE SYLVAIN V1 M 1968 VAL DE SOMME 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 23 B 42
161 44.34 BELLIER JOEL V2 M 1959 AMIENS COSCAP 80 CANDAS 50 B 43
162 44.38 SOSNIAK NICOLAS SE M 1980 COSACIENNE AS 60 CAMBRONNE RIBECOURT 30 B 44
163 44.39 COULMONT ALAIN V1 M 1965 ABBEVILLE SC 80 DRUCAT 115 B 45
164 44.40 BELLANCOURT BRUNO V1 M 1961 AMIENS COSCAP 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 74 B 46
165 44.55 DEKOONINCK JEAN-PAUL V2 M 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 DREUIL LES AMIENS 15 B 47
166 45.00 CANONIER ALAIN V3 M 1948 CHANTILLY US 60 BREUIL LE VERT 371 A 119
167 45.05 DUCROT LUDOVIC SE M 1973 80 AMIENS 209 B 48
168 45.11 DUBOS MARCEL V1 M 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 NOURARD LE FRANC 277 B 49
169 45.16 BASIN JEROME SE M 1974 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 91 B 50
170 45.21 GRAS LAURENT V1 M 1969 HARLY AC 02 GRICOURT 228 B 51
171 45.23 BARBIER JEAN-MARC V2 M 1955 VAL DE SOMME 80 BERNAVILLE 7 B 52
172 45.23 DANEZ HENRI V3 M 1948 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 22 B 53
173 45.23 CARPENTIER ELODIE SE F 1978 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 61 B 54
174 45.25 LANIER FRANCIS V1 M 1960 80 AUTHIEULE 272 B 55
175 45.43 BARTCZAK CEDRIC SE M 1976 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 190 B 56
176 45.48 MALLET CHRISTIAN V1 M 1963 PICQUIGNY BLAIREAUX 80 HANGEST SUR SOMME 44 B 57
177 45.52 VIOT DAVID SE M 1973 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 79 B 58
178 45.54 RAMET MYLENE CA F 1993 TOUQUET OA 62 256 A 120
179 45.57 VANBRABANDT SEBASTIEN SE M 1979 80 FRAMERVILLE RAINECOURT 101 B 59
180 46.00 NETO GEORGES SE M 1970 80 BEAUVAL 290 B 60
181 46.02 DARRAS CHRISTOPHE SE M 1970 CORBIE RC 80 BEAUQUESNE 275 B 61
182 46.04 GOLFIERI CLAUDINE V1 F 1963 60 MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY 6 B 62
183 46.04 LARCHER FRANCK SE M 1970 80 AMIENS 69 B 63
184 46.07 JANY FREDERIC V1 M 1964 80 VERS SUR SELLE 215 B 64
185 46.08 CALLEBERT JACQUES V2 M 1956 80 SAINS EN AMIENOIS 698 B 65
186 46.12 CAMBRAY DIDIER V1 M 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 CAMON 355 B 66
187 46.14 CARRE PASCAL V2 M 1957 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 73 B 67
188 46.17 DARKAOUI ABDELKADER V1 M 1966 80 PONT DE METZ 687 B 68
189 46.19 ALLART JEAN-DOMINIQUE SE M 1976 80 AMIENS 198 B 69
190 46.22 DHEILLY JEAN-PIERRE V1 M 1964 AMIENS COSCAP 80 RAINCHEVAL 47 B 70
191 46.23 PEGORARO ALDO SE M 1972 80 MOREUIL 58 B 71
192 46.24 CHEVALLIER LUDIVINE SE F 1983 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 BEAUVAIS 171 B 72
193 46.24 GAUDUIN PHILIPPE V2 M 1954 ABBEVILLE SC 80 CAMBRON 166 B 73
194 46.26 MIGNET LUC V1 M 1968 80 ROYE 289 B 74
195 46.32 VACOSAIT FREDERIC SE M 1973 CORBIE RC 80 AMIENS 10 B 75
196 46.33 GRARDEL EMELINE SE F 1978 80 AMIENS 93 B 76
197 46.36 MATHON SEBASTIEN SE M 1982 80 AMIENS 683 B 77
198 46.38 AMORY REGIS V2 M 1953 VAL DE SOMME 80 POULAINVILLE 280 B 78
199 46.39 CHARPENTIER ARNAUD SE M 1983 80 AMIENS 202 B 79
200 46.39 LECOCQ RUDY SE M 1977 AMIENS CHU 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 77 B 80
201 46.40 MEERSCHMAN BENJAMIN SE M 1982 60 BROYES 217 B 81
202 46.40 MERLIER BERNARD V3 M 1946AMIENS UC /Amiens coscap80 LA HOUSSOYE 18 B 82
203 46.43 FERKIOUI ALI V1 M 1967 80 RIVERY 213 B 83
204 46.44 HUTIN FREDERIC V1 M 1968AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE80 VERS SUR SELLE 112 B 84
205 46.48 VALOT LAURENT V1 M 1962 PINEL P ASCH 80 AMIENS 83 B 85
206 46.49 BARBIER CORINNE V1 F 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 DOULLENS 54 B 86
207 46.50 DECOSTER DIDIER V1 M 1962 80 HALLENCOURT 274 B 87
208 46.53 DEMEYER CHRISTOPHE V1 M 1968 80 AMIENS 51 B 88
209 46.53 PIERRE BRUNO SE M 1974 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 266 B 89
210 46.55 VAQUEZ-CHOQUET ISABELLE V1 F 1963 ABBEVILLE SC 80 WANEL 165 B 90



211 46.55 MELIQUE JEAN-MARC V2 M 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 BECORDEL BECOURT 140 B 91
212 46.57 VANDURME PHILIPPE V1 M 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 VERS SUR SELLE 684 B 92
213 46.58 GUERNOU CHRIF SE M 1973 244 B 93
214 46.58 HUANT LEPINE ANNIE V2 F 1957 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 57 B 94
215 47.06 MASCRE CELINE V1 F 1969 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 63 B 95
216 47.08 ALBOU DAVID V1 M 1967AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE80 AMIENS 110 B 96
217 47.12 BURETTE BERNARD V3 M 1945 60 BEAUVAIS 145 B 97
218 47.13 DEKONING THIERRY V1 M 1966 UNITHER RUP 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 36 B 98
219 47.13 DRIENCOURT BRUNO V3 M 1949 76 ELLECOURT 90 B 99
220 47.26 HEIN XAVIER SE M 1976 80 AMIENS 52 B 100
221 47.31 GRISONI JACK V3 M 1949 DURY VYTA JOG 80 BOVES 71 B 101
222 47.31 SOYEZ PASCAL V1 M 1961 PICQUIGNY RC 80 PICQUIGNY 260 B 102
223 47.34 COUPLET SIMON SE M 1985 80 AMIENS 203 B 103
224 47.37 BLOT ELOI V1 M 1967 80 AMIENS 105 B 104
225 47.37 FERON SEVERINE SE F 1981 CORBIE RC 80 DAOURS 94 B 105
226 47.40 MACQUET MARYLAINE V1 F 1969 ALBERT MAAC 80 MEAULTE 149 B 106
227 47.43 PICOURT SABINE SE F 1978 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 118 B 107
228 47.45 TURBEAU RAYMOND V2 M 1950 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 402 B 108
229 47.52 SUEUR ERIC V1 M 1968 ESPRIT RUN 80 BACOUEL SUR SELLE 87 B 109
230 47.55 CAVENEL BEATRICE V3 F 1948 CORBIE RC 80 NESLE 100 B 110
231 47.58 GRANDIN MARC V1 M 1960 LA CAPELLE JC 02 LA CAPELLE 229 B 111
232 48.00 DESMAREST ISABELLE V1 F 1960 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 136 B 112
233 48.01 BOINET ARNAUD V2 M 1955 ABBEVILLE SC 80 GOUY 80 B 113
234 48.02ANDRIEUX DESSAINT EVELYNE V2 F 1958AMIENS CHEMINOTS US80 AMIENS 399 B 114
235 48.03 LECLERCQ ALEXIS SE M 1973 CORBIE RC 80 BEHENCOURT 4250 B 115
236 48.03 SCRIBE MELANIE SE F 1977 CORBIE RC 80 BEHENCOURT 104 B 116
237 48.04 LELEU TONY V1 M 1968 80 NAMPTY 292 B 117
238 48.07 CHARPENTIER JEROME SE M 1981 80 ALBERT 397 B 118
239 48.13 HOUVENAGEL JEAN-MARC V1 M 1962 TOUQUET OA 62 257 B 119
240 48.20 DACHICOURT MANUEL SE M 1975 VAL DE SOMME 80 CAVILLON 128 B 120
241 48.22 RUDIE ROMUALD V1 M 1969 80 LONGUEAU 99 B 121
242 48.25 FOVET PIERRE V2 M 1951 CAMON US 80 COISY 45 B 122
243 48.26 CAPART MARYSE V2 F 1954 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 123 B 123
244 48.27 LEGRANDIC GREGORY SE M 1977 UNITHER RUP 80 AMIENS 180 B 124
245 48.27 SOUFFLET VALERIE V1 F 1969 ALBERT MAAC 80 ALBERT 234 B 125
246 48.30 VIVIEN CHRISTELLE V1 F 1968 TOUQUET OA 62 255 B 126
247 48.31 DHAINAUT SANDRINE V1 F 1965 VAL DE SOMME 80 SALOUEL 103 B 127
248 48.31 MICHEL SEBASTIEN SE M 1979 80 AMIENS 218 B 128
249 48.38 BLIEUX CATHERINE V2 F 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 REVELLES 75 B 129
250 48.39 CALLEBERT ALINE V2 F 1957 80 SAINS EN AMIENOIS 700 B 130
251 48.42 HEMERY LAURENT SE M 1972 VILLERS C 80 FOUILLOY 92 B 131
252 48.43 MARTIN HUBERT V3 M 1949 ALBERT MAAC 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 41 B 132
253 48.45 COSSIN ERIC V1 M 1968 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 395 B 133
254 48.48 PLAISANT PIERRE-MARIE V2 M 1955 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 164 B 134
255 48.49 MASCRE DANIEL V2 M 1957 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 114 B 135
256 48.52 CADREN LAURENT V1 M 1968 80 SALOUEL 200 B 136
257 48.57 MALOINGNE THIBAULT SE M 1976 80 FLERS SUR NOYE 398 B 137
258 49.00 GAMBIER DOMINIQUE V2 M 1951 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 273 B 138
259 49.01 MAUBERT CHRISTOPHE SE M 1979 80 VILLERS BOCAGE 119 B 139
260 49.04 FAUQUEUX LAURENT SE M 1983 80 RIVERY 130 B 140
261 49.06 AUBRY ANNE V1 F 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 65 B 141
262 49.08 LENGLET STEPHANIE SE F 1976 VAL DE SOMME 80 POIX DE PICARDIE 131 B 142
263 49.08 ROSSIGNOL PATRICE V1 M 1968 80 AMIENS 239 B 143
264 49.09 BELLEMERE THIERRY V1 M 1964 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 279 B 144
265 49.10 GREMONT SOPHIE SE F 1974 TOUQUET OA 62 STELLA PLAGE 177 B 145
266 49.18 BRIDOUX DAVID SE M 1970 80 HANGEST EN SANTERRE 86 B 146
267 49.18 FIOLET BEATRICE V1 F 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 BOVES 89 B 147
268 49.19 MAITRE ARNAUD SE M 1971 80 HANGEST EN SANTERRE 342 B 148
269 49.19 VIVIEN JEAN-MARC V2 M 1951 TOUQUET OA 62 254 B 149
270 49.21 LIBRAIRE PIERRE V3 M 1948 UNITHER RUP 80 VIGNACOURT 296 B 150
271 49.21 LASSALLE DOMINIQUE V1 M 1965 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 117 B 151
272 49.25 DEBOISHEBERT VIRGINIE SE F 1976 60 BEAUVAIS 204 B 152
273 49.31 QUENESSON PASCAL V2 M 1959 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 222 B 153
274 49.37 LIGNER THIERRY V1 M 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR NOYE 66 B 154
275 49.39 KIENZEL DELPHINE SE F 1972 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 265 B 155
276 49.45 VERMUNT CORINNE V1 F 1967 VARENNES US 80 AUTHIE 139 B 156
277 49.46 TOUSSAINT FRANCK V1 M 1967 VAL DE SOMME 80 SALEUX 49 B 157
278 49.51 PIRES ROBALO MARIE V2 F 1959 ESPRIT RUN 80 LA CHAUSSEE TIRANCOURT 113 B 158
279 49.55 ROUSSEAU LAURIE SE F 1983 80 CHAULNES 108 B 159
280 49.56 NOURRY BEATRICE SE F 1972 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT SAUVEUR 133 B 160
281 49.57 DELAYEN CAROLE SE F 1971 PICQUIGNY RC 80 LA CHAUSSEE TIRANCOURT 121 B 161
282 50.00 LEDREUX JOSE V2 M 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 ALLONVILLE 43 B 162
283 50.00 COCQUERELLE VALERIE V1 F 1966 VAL DE SOMME 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 72 B 163
284 50.00 DELPLANQUE EDOUARD V2 M 1958 ALBERT MAAC 80 ALBERT 174 B 164
285 50.03 DHAENENS CHRISTINE V2 F 1952 80 LA FALOISE 699 B 165
286 50.12 SIMIONI CLAUDE V2 F 1952 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 78 B 166
287 50.15 SAINT-GEORGE DIDIER V2 M 1957 80 EPAGNE EPAGNETTE 224 B 167
288 50.20 ISEBE BRIGITTE V2 F 1957 80 AMIENS 293 B 168
289 50.21 ZUNINO MICHEL V2 M 1951AMIENS US CHEMINOTS80 AMIENS 84 B 169
290 50.21 CAGNARD MARTINE V2 F 1955 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 98 B 170
291 50.25 DRANSART CORINNE V1 F 1963 80 GRATIBUS 120 B 171



292 50.26 MASSE ERIC V1 M 1962 80 VAUCHELLES LES QUESNOY 287 B 172
293 50.31 CLERE FREDDY V1 M 1963 80 TALMAS 264 B 173
294 50.38 CROUTTE JEAN-RAYMOND V2 M 1957 ESPRIT RUN 80 LA CHAUSSEE TIRANCOURT 102 B 174
295 51.02 BEDARD LIONEL V1 M 1966 80 ALLONVILLE 132 B 175
296 51.05 VIAL GUY V2 M 1954 HARLY AC 02 HARLY 97 B 176
297 51.12 DELAMOTTE FANNY SE F 1981 80 MONTDIDIER 122 B 177
298 51.20 THUILLIER JEAN-PAUL V2 M 1958 VAL DE SOMME 80 GROUCHES LUCHUEL 109 B 178
299 51.30 DENIAU NADINE V2 F 1953 CHANTILLY US 60 CROUY EN THELLE 111 B 179
300 51.33 FORTES-NEVES MARIA V2 F 1958 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 241 B 180
301 51.35 PERLERIN MARIE-JOSEPHE V3 F 1946 80 AMIENS 124 B 181
302 51.39 GRAND ERIC V1 M 1965 80 AMIENS 666 B 182
303 51.40 OURDOUILLIE CHRISTIAN V2 M 1958 VAL DE SOMME 80 PICQUIGNY 96 B 183
304 51.43 GODICHAUD CELINE SE F 1975 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 172 B 184
305 51.44 LECLET THIERRY V1 M 1961 80 AMIENS 216 B 185
306 51.45 DUARTE RUI V1 M 1969 80 CAGNY 208 B 186
307 51.46 MARMORET LAURENT V1 M 1967 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 188 B 187
308 51.47 BEAUDELAIN DELPHINE SE F 1974 ABBEVILLE SC 80 YONVAL 191 B 188
309 51.47 GODICHAUD JEAN-CLAUDE V2 M 1950 60 CHAMBLY 214 B 189
310 51.56 FLAMENT JEAN-FRANCOIS V3 M 1948 PICQUIGNY BLAIREAUX 80 SAVEUSE 665 B 190
311 52.06 BOUQUET CLAUDE V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 270 B 191
312 52.15 DELAHAYE CHRISTIAN V2 M 1956 80 AMIENS 205 B 192
313 52.19 LOBBE CLAIRE V2 F 1954 80 CHAUSSOY EPAGNY 685 B 193
314 52.29 DUPONT OLIVIER 3 SE M 1973 PINEL P ASCH 80 LE BOSQUEL 194 B 194
315 52.31 DORTHE JEAN-FRANCOIS V2 M 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 281 B 195
316 52.32 CERCUS LUIGI V2 M 1959 80 AMIENS 697 B 196
317 52.35 HERTOUT FRANCOISE V1 F 1967 GRIMPEURS TROPHEE 80 MONTDIDIER 286 B 197
318 52.38 TINTILLIER SYLVIE V1 F 1968 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 127 B 198
319 52.43 CHAIB YASSINE V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 235 B 199
320 52.49 DUBUC FRANCIS V1 M 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 268 B 200
321 52.59 PROVOST DOMINIQUE V2 M 1958 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AILLY SUR NOYE 271 B 201
322 53.05 BOURDON THOMAS SE M 1976 95 BEZONS 695 B 202
323 53.10 TALLEUX GERARD V3 M 1947 VAL DE SOMME 80 SALOUEL 76 B 203
324 53.10 DELCROS CHRISTELLE V1 F 1968 80 RIVERY 297 B 204
325 53.12 DUQUEF MAURICE V3 M 1941 VAL DE SOMME 80 BLANGY TRONVILLE 126 B 205
326 53.14 DUPONT VIRGINIE SE F 1978 PINEL P ASCH 80 LE BOSQUEL 211 B 206
327 53.23 QUARANTE GUY V3 M 1944 80 SALEUX 221 B 207
328 53.26 VERDEZ MICHELE V2 F 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 VAUX EN AMIENOIS 263 B 208
329 53.31 GODEFROY NADINE V2 F 1953 80 AMIENS 294 B 209
330 53.36 ALLART FABIENNE V1 F 1969 80 AMIENS 197 B 210
331 53.44 RICOURT BERANGERE SE F 1979 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 179 B 211
332 53.45 LEPERE ISABELLE V1 F 1965 BEAUVAIS OUC 60 LE MONT SAINT ADRIEN 138 B 212
333 53.46 TELLIER COLETTE V3 F 1946 ESPRIT RUN 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 116 B 213
334 53.56 BOULANGER SYLVIE SE F 1976 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 170 B 214
335 53.57 CAULET DOMINIQUE V2 M 1951 ALBERT MAAC 80 MEAULTE 38 B 215
336 54.05 REMBUR VIRGINIE V1 F 1964 TOUQUET OA 62 252 B 216
337 54.07 MOLHO FREDERIC SE M 1982 80 AMIENS 219 B 217
338 54.14 DOGMONT LUDIVINE SE F 1974 80 FIEFFES MONTRELET 278 B 218
339 54.22 ROUSSEL HELENE V2 F 1959 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 146 B 219
340 54.23 DARRAS REGIS V3 M 1945 ALBERT MAAC 80 ALBERT 285 B 220
341 54.29 BURETTE CLAIRE SE F 1985 AMIENS CHU 80 RIVERY 141 B 221
342 54.39 TOMAS CATHY SE F 1972 80 LA CHAUSSEE TIRANCOURT 690 B 222
343 54.41 ROZAT JEAN-FRANCOIS SE M 1971 80 AMIENS 223 B 223
344 54.42 BRANCHE SOPHIE V1 F 1960 AMIENS CHU 80 ESTREES SUR NOYE 137 B 224
345 54.46 BELLIER PATRICIA V1 F 1962 80 LA NEUVILLE SIRE BERNARD 2 B 225
346 54.46 SALACK JEAN-PAUL V1 M 1964 CORBIE RC 80 LAMOTTE WARFUSEE 107 B 226
347 55.00 SUEUR VALERIE V1 F 1968 80 BACOUEL SUR SELLE 225 B 227
348 55.00 OUTURQUIN SOPHIE SE F 1973 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 189 B 228
349 55.05 BEAURIN DELPHINE SE F 1970 VILLERS C 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 196 B 229
350 55.34 GIGNON MELANIE SE F 1979 80 AMIENS 143 B 230
351 55.34 MERELLE LUC V1 M 1962 AMIENS COSCAP 80 AMIENS 147 B 231
352 55.41 BOURGUIGNON DANIEL V3 M 1944 AMIENS COSCAP 80 CARDONNETTE 81 B 232
353 55.46 MOREL FRANCK V1 M 1968 ESPRIT RUN 80 PISSY 175 B 233
354 55.46 DELACOURT VERONIQUE V1 F 1964 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 168 B 234
355 55.57 ELFORDY AUDREY SE F 1981 80 AMIENS 212 B 235
356 56.13 DESMAREST JEAN-LUC V3 M 1945 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 82 B 236
357 56.15 SURANTYN VINCENT SE M 1978 80 BELLEUSE 134 B 237
358 56.22 LIBRAIRE GHISLAINE V3 F 1948 UNITHER RUP 80 VIGNACOURT 295 B 238
359 56.36 VAUDREVILLE GUY V2 M 1954 80 HEBECOURT 226 B 239
360 56.44 DEMOL REGINE SE F 1972 80 AMIENS 152 B 240
361 56.46 TROUILLET MARYSE V1 F 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 TAISNIL 135 B 241
362 56.46 LEBEAU PATRICE V2 M 1951 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 95 B 242
363 56.50 RAVEL CATHERINE V1 F 1968 ABBEVILLE SC 80 EAUCOURT 169 B 243
364 56.51 PIQUION ELISABETH V1 F 1964 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 176 B 244
365 56.51 DELABROYE CLAUDE V3 M 1948 ABBEVILLE SC 80 MAREUIL CAUBERT 68 B 245
366 57.15 COLCHEN HENRI V1 M 1960 80 AMIENS 299 B 246
367 57.30 MASSE LAURENCE V1 F 1967 ABBEVILLE SC 80 VAUCHELLES LES QUESNOY 178 B 247
368 57.33 MALLARD CLAUDINE V1 F 1962 ABBEVILLE SC 80 ABBEVILLE 182 B 248
369 57.36 LEROY CELINE 2 SE F 1977 PICQUIGNY RC 80 AMIENS 664 B 249
370 57.37 CADEAU MYRIAM SE F 1977 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 199 B 250
371 57.50 BOURDON JOSEE V2 F 1955 AMIENS COSCAP 80 AMIENS 148 B 251
372 57.50 CASTEL PATRICIA V2 F 1955 80 LONGUEAU 150 B 252



373 58.05 CORROYEZ JACQUELINE V2 F 1951 80 TAISNIL 694 B 253
374 58.21 DEBLOCK BERENICE ES F 1987 80 AMIENS 298 B 254
375 58.36 DEBRAY MARYSE V2 F 1950 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 291 B 255
376 58.38 TOURNEUR SYLVIANE V2 F 1957 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 28 B 256
377 58.38 MASCRE CHRISTINE V2 F 1956 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 39 B 257
378 58.42 DAOUI BEATRICE SE F 1970 ABBEVILLE SC 80 YONVAL 163 B 258
379 58.47 POMMIER MARIE-FRANCE V1 F 1962 ESPRIT RUN 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 154 B 259
380 59.05 LEWANDOWSKI MARC V1 M 1960 ABBEVILLE SC 80 HUPPY 242 B 260
381 59.10 SAINTGEORGE FABIENNE V1 F 1965 ABBEVILLE SC 80 EPAGNETTE 156 B 261
382 59.19 CARON FRANCIS V2 M 1951 VAL DE SOMME 80 ALLONVILLE 144 B 262
383 59.47 PETIT CHRISTINE V1 F 1961 80 AMIENS 686 B 263
384 60.21 DURAND CHARLIE V2 M 1954 80 AMIENS 269 B 264
385 60.43 VINCENT AMELIE SE F 1972 80 LAMOTTE BREBIERE 227 B 265
386 60.47 BARREAUX JEANNINE V3 F 1949 80 ALBERT 153 B 266
387 61.11 DIAZ MARIANA SE F 1970 60 BEAUVAIS 207 B 267
388 61.47 SY SYLVIE V1 F 1962 VAL DE SOMME 80 OISSY 125 B 268
389 62.12 CORNOTE STEPHANIE SE F 1972 DRUCAT TJ 80 DRUCAT 185 B 269
390 62.12 CHEVALIER ERIC V1 M 1963 DRUCAT TF 80 DRUCAT 12 B 270
391 62.53 DUVAL JEAN-MICHEL V1 M 1969 AMIENS COSCAP 80 FLESSELLES 129 B 271
392 62.57 PAROISSIEN DANIEL V1 M 1962 80 FAMECHON 495 B 272
393 63.12 LEGRIS ERIC V2 M 1956 PINEL P ASCH 80 CLAIRY SAULCHOIX 195 B 273
394 63.20 DE SILANS CAROLINE SE F 1974 VILLERS C 80 FOUILLOY 158 B 274
395 64.03 LEBLEU ANNE-CECILE SE F 1981 60 BEAUVAIS 230 B 275
396 64.16 COULMONT SANDRINE V1 F 1966 DRUCAT TJ 80 DRUCAT 186 B 276
397 64.16 CHEVALIER SOPHIE V1 F 1968 DRUCAT TJ 80 DRUCAT 187 B 277
398 64.49 QUENNEHENT JEAN V3 M 1946 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 259 B 278
399 65.34 LARIVIERE LAURENCE V1 F 1960 AMIENS COSCAP 80 FLESSELLES 688 B 279
400 65.55 BEHAGUE CAROLE SE F 1972 80 AMIENS 161 B 280
401 67.20 VIAL ANAIS CA F 1993 HARLY AC 02 HARLY 155 B 281
402 70.07 BEUGNET MARIE-LINE V2 F 1958 80 AMIENS 159 B 282
403 70.28 FRANQUEVILLE VERONIQUE V1 F 1962 AMIENS COSCAP 80 AMIENS 162 B 283

CLASSEMENT FEMININ DU 5 KM D' AMIENS METROPOLE 4 SA ISONS 18/10/2009

1 21.05 BONY MARIANNE SE F 1978 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 494
2 22.01 KHAN JULIE SE F 1978 TOUQUET OA 62 477
3 22.04 BROUTIN AUDE MI F 1994 AMIENS UC 80 BERTANGLES 409
4 22.07 CHOQUET VIRGINIE CA F 1993 TOUQUET OA 62 480
5 22.35 CASTERMANT ELODIE SE F 1983 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT SAUVEUR 431
6 22.52 GILLON BRIGITTE V1 F 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 TOUTENCOURT 471
7 23.36 HUBERT MARIE-ASTRID CA F 1992PICARDIE VERTE COURIR60 LANNOY CUILLERE 498
8 24.58 SEGUIN DOMINIQUE V1 F 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 434
9 25.34 FREMY FLORENCE V1 F 1964 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 476

10 25.45 GRANDIN MARIE-PASCALE V1 F 1963 LA CAPELLE JC 02 LA CAPELLE 464
11 26.27 MOREIRA CHRISTELLE SE F 1974 80 SAISSEVAL 490
12 26.42 LEJEUNE ANNE-LAURE ES F 1987 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 445
13 26.47 CRESSON DELPHINE V1 F 1969 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 475
14 26.48 PAROISSIEN MURIEL V1 F 1966 80 FAMECHON 487
15 26.56 LACOMBLEZ SANDRINE SE F 1976 80 AMIENS 459
16 28.02 BOINET LOUISE MI F 1995 80 AMIENS 451
17 29.05 DECOSTER MARINE MI F 1996 80 HALLENCOURT 492
18 29.11 JANY CELINE V1 F 1969 80 VERS SUR SELLE 413
19 29.16 VEZINHET CATHERINE SE F 1974 VAL DE SOMME 80 HANGEST EN SANTERRE 681
20 29.23 COLMAR EVELYNE V2 F 1954 62 VERTON 440
21 29.26 ROCHE DANIELLE V3 F 1944 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 439
22 29.26 SEMMER DELPHINE SE F 1970 59 BACHANT 415
23 29.41 LOCQUET HEDWIGE V2 F 1950 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 151
24 30.21 BON CHRISTINE V2 F 1953 AMIENS COSCAP 80 AMIENS 417
25 30.55 MROZINSKI CINDY SE F 1976 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT OUEN 436
26 31.00 FATIER ODILE SE F 1971 80 AMIENS 473
27 31.37 TELLIER CATHERINE V2 F 1958 80 DOMART SUR LA LUCE 463
28 31.41 LECAT BRIGITTE V3 F 1947 ESPRIT RUN 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 442
29 32.27 KASSOUF HELENE SE F 1978 80 AMIENS 457
30 32.27 PEYROUSERE CHRISTINE V1 F 1962 80 AMIENS 441
31 34.41 DORION MATHILDE CA F 1993 80 AMIENS 416
32 34.42 DORION FABIENNE V1 F 1968 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 433
33 35.12 DECOSTER GENEVIEVE V1 F 1966 ABBEVILLE SC 80 HALLENCOURT 447
34 38.04 DUBUC MARIE-THERESE SE F 1971 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 489

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DU 5 KM D' AMIENS METROPOLE 4 SA ISONS 18/10/2009

1 17.00 LAFORGUE EMMANUEL SE M 1976 MONTDIDIER ATHLETIX 80 PIENNES ONVILLERS 304 5
2 17.09 HENNOUNI REDOUANE ES M 1989 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 497 5
3 17.34 MASSALON ROMAIN CA M 1992 ABBEVILLE SC 80 HAUTVILLERS 444 5
4 17.58 GARNIER HADRIEN JU M 1991 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 484 5
5 18.06 LECOIN REMI CA M 1993 ABBEVILLE SC 80 MAREUIL CAUBERT 443 5
6 18.11 DEKESTER GUILLAUME MI M 1994 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 680 5
7 18.33 FOUQUE XAVIER SE M 1972 SAINT OUEN DSL 80 Berteaucourt Les Dames 468 5
8 18.43 SENECHAL ROBERT V1 M 1969 CAMON US 80 CAMON 4010 5
9 18.47 FOURNIER JOSELITO V1 M 1966 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 467 5

10 18.50 LABESSE BENJAMIN ES M 1988 VAL DE SOMME 80 RIVERY 423 5



11 19.20 MOREAU JOHAN SE M 1974 80 CORBIE 418 5
12 19.45 NEVEU FREDERIC SE M 1970AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE80 QUEVAUVILLERS 282 5
13 19.53 DUFOUR JEROME SE M 1980 CORBIE RC 80 AUBIGNY 469 5
14 20.01 MICHEL FABRICE V1 M 1966 HARLY AC 02 SAINT QUENTIN 486 5
15 20.08 DUCHEMIN LUCAS MI M 1994 80 AMIENS 455 5
16 20.11CHATELIN DANNIERE ALEXANDRE CA M 1993 80 HAVERNAS 406 5
17 20.12 GOLFIERI JEREMY JU M 1990 MAIGNELAY SP 60 MAIGNELAY MONTIGNY 448 5
18 20.16 PUIG MICKAEL SE M 1979 FLESSELLES FOULEES 80 HAVERNAS 421 5
19 20.29 MERABET LIAMINE MI M 1995 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 479 5
20 20.54 LADENT SEBASTIEN SE M 1972 CORBIE RC 80 CORBIE 427 5
21 20.55 LECLERCQ ALEXIS SE M 1973 CORBIE RC 80 BEHENCOURT 425 5
22 21.04 CADE ARNAUD SE M 1972 ESPRIT RUN 80 493 5
23 21.05 BONY MARIANNE SE F 1978 AMIENS UC 80 AMIENS 494 5
24 21.06 TURBEAU RAYMOND V2 M 1950 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 4020 5
25 21.23 LINCY GEORGES SE M 1971 80 AMIENS 461 5
26 21.29 GRENU VICTOR MI M 1994 80 POULAINVILLE 466 5
27 21.36 BROUTIN GERALD V1 M 1962 AMIENS UC 80 BERTANGLES 410 5
28 21.36 HOUVENAGEL JEREMY CA M 1993 TOUQUET OA 62 482 5
29 21.38 DECOSTER ADRIEN MI M 1998 80 HALLENCOURT 491 5
30 21.41 DAMIENS DOMINIQUE V2 M 1956 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 4240 5
31 21.44 HEURTEL DAVID SE M 1974 SAINT OUEN DSL 80 RIBEAUCOURT 430 5
32 21.49 COSSIN GERARD 1 V2 M 1950 ESPRIT RUN 80 SALOUEL 478 5
33 22.00 LEGAC GUILLAUME SE M 1977CORBIE RC /Amiens Coscap80 HANGEST EN SANTERRE 429 5
34 22.01 KHAN JULIE SE F 1978 TOUQUET OA 62 477 5
35 22.03 FRANCELLE HUBERT V2 M 1950 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 426 5
36 22.04 BROUTIN AUDE MI F 1994 AMIENS UC 80 BERTANGLES 409 5
37 22.07 CHOQUET VIRGINIE CA F 1993 TOUQUET OA 62 480 5
38 22.12 FRANCOMME HUGUES V3 M 1949 ALBERT MAAC 80 MEAULTE 483 5
39 22.16 PRANGERE JAMES V1 M 1960 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 422 5
40 22.35 CASTERMANT ELODIE SE F 1983 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT SAUVEUR 431 5
41 22.52 GILLON BRIGITTE V1 F 1960 VAL DE SOMME 80 TOUTENCOURT 471 5
42 22.56 DAULT ERIC V1 M 1965 SAINT OUEN DSL 80 HANGEST SUR SOMME 496 5
43 23.03 BELLIER ALEX V1 M 1960 80 LA NEUVILLE SIRE BERNARD 450 5
44 23.36 HUBERT MARIE-ASTRID CA F 1992PICARDIE VERTE COURIR60 LANNOY CUILLERE 498 5
45 23.37 BOULLY ROMAIN JU M 1990PICARDIE VERTE COURIR60 ABANCOURT 499 5
46 24.06 FRANCOMME ALAIN V3 M 1942 ALBERT MAAC 80 ALBERT 485 5
47 24.07 HUGENTOBLER ERIC SE M 1977 80 AMIENS 456 5
48 24.32 BARDOL LUCAS MI M 1994 TOUQUET OA 62 481 5
49 24.33 MOLLIEN THIERRY V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 420 5
50 24.35 CROIZE ANTOINE JU M 1990 CAMON US 80 ALLONVILLE 407 5
51 24.39 DARRAS KEVIN MI M 1994 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 411 5
52 24.46 FURCY GILBERT V3 M 1947 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 404 5
53 24.51 PIERRE JEAN-PAUL V3 M 1946 PICQUIGNY RC 80 PICQUIGNY 488 5
54 24.58 PIC STEPHANE SE M 1972 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT LEGER LES DOMART 4030 5
55 24.58 SEGUIN DOMINIQUE V1 F 1961 VAL DE SOMME 80 ABBEVILLE 434 5
56 25.27 HOHMANN CHRISTOPHE V1 M 1967 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 414 5
57 25.34 FREMY FLORENCE V1 F 1964 CAMON US 80 AMIENS 476 5
58 25.38 CORBILLON JACQUES V2 M 1950 80 AMIENS 470 5
59 25.45 GRANDIN MARIE-PASCALE V1 F 1963 LA CAPELLE JC 02 LA CAPELLE 464 5
60 26.00 DARRAS JOEL V1 M 1963 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 405 5
61 26.27 MOREIRA CHRISTELLE SE F 1974 80 SAISSEVAL 490 5
62 26.27 LEJEUNE JOSE V2 M 1956 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 446 5
63 26.37 SPILLIERS JACKY V3 M 1948 80 AMIENS 682 5
64 26.42 LEJEUNE ANNE-LAURE ES F 1987 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 445 5
65 26.47 CRESSON DELPHINE V1 F 1969 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 475 5
66 26.48 PAROISSIEN MURIEL V1 F 1966 80 FAMECHON 487 5
67 26.56 LACOMBLEZ SANDRINE SE F 1976 80 AMIENS 459 5
68 28.02 BOINET LOUISE MI F 1995 80 AMIENS 451 5
69 28.04 BOINET PASCAL V1 M 1966AMIENS US CHEMINOTS80 AMIENS 419 5
70 29.05 DECOSTER MARINE MI F 1996 80 HALLENCOURT 492 5
71 29.11 JANY CELINE V1 F 1969 80 VERS SUR SELLE 413 5
72 29.16 VEZINHET CATHERINE SE F 1974 VAL DE SOMME 80 HANGEST EN SANTERRE 681 5
73 29.23 COLMAR EVELYNE V2 F 1954 62 VERTON 440 5
74 29.26 ROCHE DANIELLE V3 F 1944 VAL DE SOMME 80 LONGPRE LES CPS 439 5
75 29.26 SEMMER DELPHINE SE F 1970 59 BACHANT 415 5
76 29.30 COLMAR GUY V3 M 1947 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 438 5
77 29.30 DECAMBRON PIERRE V4 M 1931 VAL DE SOMME 80 AILLY SUR SOMME 437 5
78 29.41 LOCQUET HEDWIGE V2 F 1950 AMIENS CHU 80 AMIENS 151 5
79 30.21 BON CHRISTINE V2 F 1953 AMIENS COSCAP 80 AMIENS 417 5
80 30.55 MROZINSKI CINDY SE F 1976 VAL DE SOMME 80 SAINT OUEN 436 5
81 31.00 FATIER ODILE SE F 1971 80 AMIENS 473 5
82 31.37 TELLIER CATHERINE V2 F 1958 80 DOMART SUR LA LUCE 463 5
83 31.41 LECAT BRIGITTE V3 F 1947 ESPRIT RUN 80 VILLERS BRETONNEUX 442 5
84 32.27 KASSOUF HELENE SE F 1978 80 AMIENS 457 5
85 32.27 PEYROUSERE CHRISTINE V1 F 1962 80 AMIENS 441 5
86 33.09 KASSOUF PAUL ES M 1988 80 AMIENS 458 5
87 34.41 DORION MATHILDE CA F 1993 80 AMIENS 416 5
88 34.42 DORION FABIENNE V1 F 1968 ESPRIT RUN 80 AMIENS 433 5
89 35.12 DECOSTER GENEVIEVE V1 F 1966 ABBEVILLE SC 80 HALLENCOURT 447 5
90 38.04 DUBUC MARIE-THERESE SE F 1971 VAL DE SOMME 80 AMIENS 489 5


